48 Read the precautions on pages 7 to 12 in the introduction before use.
    Orifice: GAMD3*2 Ø6 to Ø10
 GAMD4*2 Ø14.7 to Ø16
 GAMD5*2 Ø20
    No. of stations: 1 to 5 stations
GAMD3
4
5*2 Series

Note 2: Also usable for the Ø25 x Ø22 diameter tube connection.
E
How to order
    GAMD5*2 Series
FluidE
Port A positionF
No. of stationsD
ConnectionB
Model No.
GAMD5 25US1 2 1 3 W
ActuationA
OptionC
P
    Model No. with operation port reinforcement ring (Designate R at end of Model No.)
GAMD5 BA 2 C D F RE
GAMD5 BA 2 C D FE
GAMD5 BA 2 C D FE
With reinforcement ring
    Model No. for type with coated metal section + operation port reinforcement ring
With reinforcement ring
R
    Model No. for type with coated metal section
Coated
C
Coated
C
1
2
3
0
1
6
1
to
4
Blank
M
P
Blank
L
W
NC (normally closed)
NO (normally open)
Double acting
ON/OFF only
With flow adjustment
With indicator
1 station
     to
4 stations
Standard
For ammonia
For nitric acid, for hydrofluoric acid (Note 1)
Right
Left
Both sides
B
A
C
D
E
F
Super type Pillar fitting
integrated type
Super 300 type
Pillar fitting J series
integrated type
Super 300 type
Pillar fitting P series
integrated type
F-LOCK
20A series
fitting